body

» Up to 3,000 kg load capacity

» Aluminium die-cast body

» Precision gearing

» Nickel-plated load chain grade T, series V (G100)

in accordance with standard EN 818-7
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Technical data

Type

CF005
CF010
CF015
CF020
CF030

‘Further standard lifting heights: 6.0 m. Further lifting heights on request.

Load Standard

capa-
city

kg

500
1,000
1,500
2,000
3,000

lifting
height*

m

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Hand force,
full load

daN
30.0
36.0
42.0
40.0
46.0

Pulled chain
for 1 m lift

m
19
31
4
63
81

Head-
room G

mm
325
370
440
510
590

Load chain
diameter

mm
5.0x15.1
6.3x19.1
71x21.2
6.3x19.1
71x21.2

Chain
falls

N N = =

Weight for
Weight additional
1 m lift

kg kg
11.0 15
13.0 1.8
18.0 2.1
21.0 2.7
28.0 3.2



Durable and safe.
Functional design.

With pivoting top hook
and hook latch

For easy and safe fastening
of the load

Maintenance-
free bhearings

For a longer
service life

Wide hook
opening
Ideal for larger slings

Aluminium bhody

High corrosion
resistance, low net
weight

Precision

gearing

Single reduction gearing
for an increased lifting
speed

Nickel-plated

load chain

Grade T, series V (G100)
in accordance with

standard EN818-7,
Strength 1,000 N/mm?




