



Technical data

Туре	Load capa-city	Standard lifting height*	Hand force, full load	Pulled chain for 1 m lift	Head- room C	Load chain diameter	Chain falls	Weight	Weight for additional 1 m lift
	kg	m	daN	m	mm	mm		kg	kg
CF005	500	3.0	30.0	19	325	5.0 x 15.1	1	11.0	1.5
CF010	1,000	3.0	36.0	31	370	6.3 x 19.1	1	13.0	1.8
CF015	1,500	3.0	42.0	41	440	7.1 x 21.2	1	18.0	2.1
CF020	2,000	3.0	40.0	63	510	6.3 x 19.1	2	21.0	2.7
CF030	3,000	3.0	46.0	81	590	7.1 x 21.2	2	28.0	3.2

Further standard lifting heights: 6.0 m. Further lifting heights on request.

Durable and safe. Functional design.



Aluminium body

High corrosion resistance, low net weight

Precision gearing

Single reduction gearing for an increased lifting speed

Nickel-plated load chain

Grade T, series V (G100) in accordance with standard EN818-7, Strength 1,000 N/mm²

